Special District

California Joint Powers Insurance Authority

Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs

Whittier Area Schools Insurance Authority (WASIA)

Valley Insurance Programs Joint Powers Authority (Los
Angeles)

Benefit & Liability Programs of California

Benefits Liability Excess Fund

California State University Risk Management Authority
Central Valley Schools Joint Powers Authority
Community College Insurance Group

Exclusive Risk Management Authority of California
Independent Cities Risk Management Authority
Merge Risk Management Joint Powers Authority
Protected Insurance Program for Schools

PTSC-MTA Risk Management Authority

San Gabriel Valley School Districts Self Insurance
Authority for Liability

San Gabriel Valley School Districts Self-Insurance
Authority for Workers Compensation

School Insurance Group Northern Alliance Il
Schools Association For Excess Risk

Schools Linked For Insurance Management

Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority

Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority Il for
Liability and Property Protection

Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority IlI -
Employee Benefits

Southern California Community College Districts Self-
Funded Insurance Authority

Statewide Educational Wrap-Up Program

West San Gabriel Liability and Property Self-Insurance
Authority

County

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Employees

36
55

N
o v w

v un N A MWL

(9]

w O N N ©

Total Wages

$2,421,295
$2,354,660
$784,910
$107,062

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,101,972
$857,487
$189,314
$33,467

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



West San Gabriel Valley Benefits Joint Powers Authority Los Angeles

West San Gabriel Workers Compensation Joint Powers  Los Angeles
Authority

Whittier Area Liability and Property Self-Insurance Los Angeles
Authority

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0



