Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Los Angeles	36	\$2,421,295	\$1,101,972
Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Los Angeles	55	\$2,354,660	\$857,487
Whittier Area Schools Insurance Authority (WASIA)	Los Angeles	9	\$784,910	\$189,314
Valley Insurance Programs Joint Powers Authority (Los Angeles)	Los Angeles	5	\$107,062	\$33,467
Benefit & Liability Programs of California	Los Angeles	3	\$0	\$0
Benefits Liability Excess Fund	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
California State University Risk Management Authority	Los Angeles	40	\$0	\$0
Central Valley Schools Joint Powers Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Community College Insurance Group	Los Angeles	3	\$0	\$0
Exclusive Risk Management Authority of California	Los Angeles	4	\$0	\$0
Independent Cities Risk Management Authority	Los Angeles	4	\$0	\$0
Merge Risk Management Joint Powers Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Protected Insurance Program for Schools	Los Angeles	7	\$0	\$0
PTSC-MTA Risk Management Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
San Gabriel Valley School Districts Self Insurance Authority for Liability	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
San Gabriel Valley School Districts Self-Insurance Authority for Workers Compensation	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
School Insurance Group Northern Alliance II	Los Angeles	8	\$0	\$0
Schools Association For Excess Risk	Los Angeles	7	\$0	\$0
Schools Linked For Insurance Management	Los Angeles	7	\$0	\$0
Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority	Los Angeles	9	\$0	\$0
Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority II for Liability and Property Protection	Los Angeles	13	\$0	\$0
Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority III - Employee Benefits	Los Angeles	9	\$0	\$0
Southern California Community College Districts Self- Funded Insurance Authority	Los Angeles	7	\$0	\$0
Statewide Educational Wrap-Up Program	Los Angeles	9	\$0	\$0
West San Gabriel Liability and Property Self-Insurance Authority	Los Angeles	3	\$0	\$0

West San Gabriel Valley Benefits Joint Powers Authority	Los Angeles	3	\$0	\$0
West San Gabriel Workers Compensation Joint Powers Authority	Los Angeles	7	\$0	\$0
Whittier Area Liability and Property Self-Insurance Authority	Los Angeles	4	\$0	\$0